Study Holidays

Washington DC Sample Programme 2015

Sample Programme - Classic Course

Morning Afternoon Evening
Sunday 28 June 2015 Arrival
Monday 29 June 2015 Placement Test and Campus Tour Scavenger Hunt Movie Night
Cultural Workshops then Bike T
Tuesday 30 June 2015 English Lessons uitural orks O,ps en Bike Tour of Dinner Out
Washington DC
Wednesday 01 July 2015 Full Day Excursion: Philadelphia (no entrance; dinner out; late return)
. Cultural Workshops then National .
Thursday 02 July 2015 English Lessons Gallery of Art Games Night
Friday 03 July 2015 English Lessons Smithsonian National Zoo BBQ

Saturday 04 July 2015

Independence Day Parade

Swimming and Sports

Fireworks at the National Mall

Sunday 05 July 2015

Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)

English Lessons (New Students:

Monday 06 July 2015 Placement Test and Orientation) Swimming and Sports Trivia Night
. Cultural Workshops then Tour of the . .
Tuesday 07 July 2015 English Lessons White House Casino Night
Wednesday 08 July 2015 Full Day Excursion: Pennsylvania and Amish Town
Cultural Workshops then the National
Thursday 09 July 2015 English Lessons uitural Workshops then the Nationd BBQ

Mall

Friday 10 July 2015

English Lessons

Yates Field House

Dinner Out then Watch an Orioles vs

Yank Baseball Game
Saturday 11 July 2015 English Lessons Inner Harbour, Baltimore Dinner Out
Sunday 12 July 2015 Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)
English L New Students:
Monday 13 July 2015 nelish Lessons (New Students Georgetown Fields BBQ

Placement Test and Orientation)

Tuesday 14 July 2015

English Lessons

Cultural Workshops then the FBI
Museum

Ice Cream and Pyjama Party

Wednesday 15 July 2015

Full Day Excursion: Gettysburg (no entrance; dinner ou

t; late return)

Thursday 16 July 2015

English Lessons

Cultural Workshops then Pool Day

Music at the Kennedy Centre and

Dinner Out
Friday 17 July 2015 English Lessons Hiking on Roosevelt Island Disco
Saturday 18 July 2015 English Lessons Ballstone Common Shopping Mall Dinner Out

Sunday 19 July 2015

Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)

Monday 20 July 2015

English Lessons (New Students:
Placement Test and Orientation)

Visit the C&O Canal

Sports Tournaments

Tuesday 21 July 2015

English Lessons

Cultural Workshops then the Spy
Museum

Dinner Out then Moonlight Tour of
Washington Monuments

Wednesday 22 July 2015

Full Da

y Excursion: King's Dominion Amusement Park

Cultural Workshops then Georgetown

Thursday 23 July 2015 English Lessons Park Mall BBQ
Friday 24 July 2015 English Lessons Pool Day Talent Show
Saturday 25 July 2015 English Lessons Duck Tour of Washington DC Dinner Out
Sunday 26 July 2015 Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)
English Lessons (New Students:
Monday 27 July 2015 Placement Test and Orientation) Sports BBQ
Cultural Workshops th tch
Tuesday 28 July 2015 English Lessons uitural Workshops then waich an Dinner Out

Orioles vs Angels Baseball Game

Wednesday 29 July 2015

Full Day Excursion: Mount Vernon

Thursday 30 July 2015

English Lessons

Cultural Workshops then the

Karaoke Night

Holocaust Museum
Six Fl Magic M tain A t
Friday 31 July 2015 English Lessons ix Flags Magic Mountain Amusemen Dinner Out
Park
Saturday 01 August 2015 English Lessons Sandy Point State Park Dinner Out
Sunday 02 August 2015 Departure

This is a sample programme and all elements may be subject to change.




